Failing Specialty Group POWER OF ATTORNEY Specialty Group POWER OF ATTORNEY	POWER NO. ***R25 -12612	.337***
Fairmont Spocially Insurance Company 10777 Westmeiner Road, Sule 500 (77042) P.O. Box 2807 Houston, Texas 1725/2807 (715) 394-6100 (715) 944-3508 FAX	POWER AMOUNT \$	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that The Fairmont Specialty Insurance Company, a cou- by the authority of the resolution adopted by the Board of Directors at a meeting duly called at rescinded, does constitute and appoint and by these presents does make, constitute and appoint and stead, to execute, seal and deliver for and on its behalf and as its act and deed, as surety, a ba and cannot be construed to guarantee defendant's future lawful conduct, adherence to travel limit a court not specifically related to court appearance.	rporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the Stine of Dek- ind held on December 19, 1995, whele suid Hoolution in first bein an the named agent its true and lawral Auoritey in Fast foritund in its na ail bond only. Authors of wich Attorney-in-Fifet is united to appeara itation, fines, restitution, payments or penalties, or any other condition in	aware and nended or ume, place nce bonds nposed by
This power of Attorney is for use with Bail Bonds only. Not valid if used in connection or erased, void if used with other powers of this company or in combination with power of the stated face amount of this power, and can only be used once. The obligation of the company shall not exceed the sum of ** and provided this Power-of-Attorney is filed with the bond and retained as a part of the in this Power-of-Attorney the name of the person on whose behalf this bond was give	vers from any other surety company, void if used to furnish bail in e **TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS*** ne court records. The said Attorney-in-Fact is hereby authorized to i	excess
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE FAIRMONT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY proper for the purpose and its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed this $\frac{29}{Day}$ of $\frac{2}{Day}$	$of \sqrt{0}$	d officer,
Bond Amount \$ 25,000 Defendant KRISTIN ANNE SCHMIDT Charges 466 MANSLANGHTER OF A CHIN		
Court CIRCUIT	NSURAN RANN CALL BY F. S. J. J. J. S.	_
Court <u>CIRCUIT</u> Court <u>CIRCUIT</u> Case No. <u>O 6 004 016 CFmG</u> City <u>Panama</u> City State <u>SEA</u> If rewrite, original No. <u>Executing agent</u>	VicePresidenty U void IF NOT ISSUE	/2007
If rewrite, original No.	FOR STATE USE ONLY NOT VALID IF USE IN FEDERAL COUR	er
\bigcirc (

SEND ALL COURT NOTICES TO: STEELE BOYS' BAIL BONDS
STEELE BOYS' BAIL BONDS
1003 M.L.K. Jr. Blvd. Suite. A
Panama City FL 32401
(859)215-2698 TRANSFER BOND EXECUTED FOR:
FOR FURTHER ACTION ON THIS BOND CONTACT C, E. PARISH GENERAL AGENCY, INC.
P.O. Box 1747 •1452 West CR 48 • Bushnell, FL 33513-0090
In The
STATE OF FLORIDA
A.D., 20 06 A.D., 20 06 (L.S.) FAIRMONT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY ALL OF A CH. (L.S.) (ATTORNEY IN-FACT) (SURETY)
AIRMONT SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY C.E. PARISH GENERAL AGENCY, INC. P.O. BOX 1747, BUSHNELL, FLORIDA 33513-0090 (352) 793-7775 / FAX (352) 793-9572 GEOEBOND
$\begin{array}{c c} \hline 25 000 \\ \hline 07 \\ \hline 07 \\ \hline 07 \\ \hline 00 \\ \hline 0$
07 FUWER NO. [123-/26/233/
day of20
and found that the bond with corresponding powe
following disposition
ndering decision
ss my hand and official seal this
itle